

GR 240/22
CIS 119/22
JD Code WB00934

Order No. 13
24/03/23

Sole accd. person on CB is absnet today by petn. & prays for time
on the ground as stated therein.

Hd. Considered.

Prayer isas last chance id. n/o

Fix 25/04/23 for Appr.

Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong