

GR Case. 240/22
CIS. 119/22
JD Code W00934

Order No. 31
Dated. 17.08.2024

Sole accused person Pasang Lama @ Tamang is absent without any steps.
Ld. A.P.P. is present. This day is fixed for evidence.
The regular P.O has been transferred to a new station.
The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.
Issue fresh summons upon 1,4,5,6,7 and 8 at once.
Fix. 09.09.2024 for evidence.
Surety to produce the accused on the date fixed I/d warrant of arrest shall be issued.

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.