

G.R Case 240/22 (CIS 119/22)
Jd Code. WB01110

Order No. 34

Dated. 27.11.2024

Sole accused namely Passang Lama @ Tamang is absent without steps.

This day is fixed for evidence. Ld. APP is present.

No witness is present.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW- 1,4,5,6,7 and 8 at once.

Surety is directed to produce the accused on the date fixed.

*Fix. **04.02.2025** for evidence.*

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.