

G.R Case- No. 240 of 2022 (CIS- 119 of 2022)
JD Code- W.B 01110

Order No. 43

Dt. 26/02/2026

Today is fixed for E.R of W/A.

No E/R received from the concerned P.S. Issue remainder.

Fix- **27/ 04/ 2026** *for E.R of W/A.*

Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong,